52 Morrisville-Eaton
Girls 7th/8th Basketball

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Ashleigh Staudt, Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Madelyn Backer
Cheyenne Baker
Mikenna Broedel
Mikyla Broedel
Aniah Bryant
Cadence Churchill
Carma Colvin
Savannah Cook
Ailee Dooley
Allison Heim
Natalie McConville
Alexis Wallis

HOME NUMBER

22
14
24
4

33
11
42
10
20
12
13
55

Athletics Director: Christopher S. Doroshenko
Assistant: Cheryl Freeborn

5061 Fearon Rd
Morrisville, NY, 13408
(315) 684-5905
WWW.M-ecs.org
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